
 

FST1234S (1200mm)
FST1334S (1300mm)
FST1434S (1400mm)

 

2 year In Home warranty
High quality brushed nickel and white finishes available 
17 degree blade pitch 
Interchangeable blades to make Trisera a 3 blade or a 4 
blade ceiling fan 
Reversible motor for summer & winter 
Available in 1200mm (48"), 1300mm (52"), and 1400mm (56")
Fast fix blade attachment system
3 speed wall control with light switch included 
304 stainless steel blades on Brushed Nickel models
Silicon coated aluminium blades on White models

Trisera

FEATURES

Trisera
The Trisera series is unique in that it incorporates a ceiling fan 
that is adaptable to 3 or 4 blades, the choice is totally 
yours.The Trisera also features a sleek contemporary design at 
a budget price without compromising high air movement.

DIAGRAMS

High Medium Low

FORWARD/REVERSE WALL CONTROL LUMINOUX FLUX MAX AIR FLOW

High Medium Low

FORWARD/REVERSE WALL CONTROL LUMINOUX FLUX MAX AIR FLOW

Trisera Fan 4 Blade: FST1234 / FST1334 / FST1434

Trisera Fan 3 Blade: FST1234 / FST1334 / FST1434

FST1234W (1200mm)
FST1334W (1300mm)
FST1434W (1400mm)

ENERGY EFFICIE
N

T

2YEAR
IN HOME

WARRANTY

N/A

N/A

TBA
CURRENT

POWER

0.23A

53W/52W

0.17A

25W

0.12A

12W

TBA
CURRENT

POWER

0.23A

54W

0.17A

25W

0.12A

14.6W

Quality
ISO 9001

SAI GLOBAL

3 Speed
2 + 3 5μF / 300V

3 Speed
2 + 3 5μF / 300V

1200mm / 1300mm  / 1400mm

335mm


