Trisera

Trisera

The Trisera series is unique in that it incorporates a ceiling fan that is adaptable to 3 or 4 blades, the choice is totally yours.The Trisera also features a sleek contemporary design at a budget price without compromising high air movement.





FEATURES

- 2 year In Home warranty
- # High quality brushed nickel and white finishes available
- *IT* degree blade pitch
- Interchangeable blades to make Trisera a 3 blade or a 4 blade ceiling fan
- // Reversible motor for summer & winter
- M Available in 1200mm (48"), 1300mm (52"), and 1400mm (56")
- # Fast fix blade attachment system
- *III* 3 speed wall control with light switch included
- *III* 304 stainless steel blades on Brushed Nickel models
- M Silicon coated aluminium blades on White models

DIAGRAMS

Trisera Fan 4 Blade: FST1234 / FST1334 / FST1434

	FORWARD/REVERSE			WALL CONTROL	LUMINOUX FLUX	MAX AIR FLOW
	High	Medium	Low			
CURRENT	0.23A	0.17A	0.12A	3 Speed 2 + 3 5µF / 300V	N/A	ТВА
POWER	54W	25W	14.6W			

Trisera Fan 3 Blade: FST1234 / FST1334 / FST1434

	FORWARD/REVERSE			WALL CONTROL	LUMINOUX FLUX	MAX AIR FLOW
	High	Medium	Low			
CURRENT	0.23A	0.17A	0.12A	3 Speed 2 + 3 5µF / 300V	N/A	ТВА
POWER	53W/52W	25W	12W			









